A RI A  T W
LINEAR AC FLOODLIGHT PRJ-ARIA-TW
A R I A  T W
Version 1.8
Page 2
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
Aria TW is a high power linear AC floodlight luminaire with tunable white control, specifically designed for

20D 20° Beam DT6TW DALI Tunable White
30D 30° Beam DT6TW_CB 1 DALI Tunable White
52D 52° Beam CAS-CBU-A2D Casambi control through CBU-A2D
O3215D Oval 32° x 15° Beam
RO3215D Oval 15° x 32° Beam Rotated 90°
O6015D Oval 60° x 15° Beam
RO6015D Oval 15° x 60° Beam Rotated 90°
1 CB Certification
A R I A  T W
Version 1.8
Page 10
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
 ▪ ACCESSORIES PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING BRACKET 1
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-WHT Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-WHT Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-WHT Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), White
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-BLK Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-BLK Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-BLK Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), Black
MBR-PRJ-ARM-500-CHR Projector Outreach arm 500mm (1 unit), Chrome
MBR-PRJ-ARM-850-CHR Projector Outreach arm 850mm (1 unit), Chrome
MBR-PRJ-ARM-1000-CHR Projector Outreach arm 1000mm (1 unit), Chrome
1 Two Outreach Arms required per lumimaire.
ACCESSORIES
ACC-ARIA-SPK-06 Aria Bird Spikes 600mm length (Black)
ACC-ARIA-SPK-12 Aria Bird Spikes 1,200mm length (Black)